
AERAS® OR OSPREY™ COMPRESSORS RAMVAC®  BULLDOG® DRY VACUUM

Original dealer purchase order noting 1st half Ramvac special and choice of free goods is required for redemption.
*Government and school sales are excluded from this offer. Not valid with any other offer. Savings based on average retail prices.

BUY A COMPRESSOR 
& A DRY VACUUM SYSTEM 
pick 2 premium & 2 signature 
accessories for free

UP TO $4,800 IN SAVINGS! *

BUY A COMPRESSOR 
OR A DRY VACUUM 
pick 1 premium accessory or 
2 signature accessories for free

OVER $2,000 IN SAVINGS! *

2020
Offers valid January 1st - June 30th, 2020

SIGNATURE ACCESSORIES
REMOTE PANEL
COMPRESSOR ANNUAL MAINTENANCE KIT
FRESH AIR INTAKE
SLUGBUSTER™ STARTER PACK
�VACUUM FILTER SET 

PREMIUM ACCESSORIES
OTTER TANK 
UTILITY STAND
MASTER WATER CONTROL VALVE
SOUND COVER 
(UPGRADE; FRESH AIR INTAKE INCLUDED)

50% OFF SOUND COVERS RETAIL 
IN LIEU OF 1 PREMIUM ACCESSORY



PREMIUM ACCESSORIES

SIGNATURE ACCESSORIES

Descript ion

Descr ipt ion

Model Number

Model Number

575015

575030 

8543-021 

8543-022

8543-023

8543-024

005332

005333

005334 

160040

160050

MWC075

MWC075R

MWC001

8-600-131

8-600-132 

8-600-133 

8-600-134 

005147SP

005350SP

005148SP

005149SP

005002

005014

900143

005301SP

003740

003750

Otter Tank - 15 Gallon

Otter Tank - 30 Gallon

Aeras C4-1 Sound Cover*   	

Aeras C3-2 & C4-2 Sound Cover* 

Aeras C6-2 and C7-2 Sound Cover*

Aeras C11-2 Sound Cover*  

Osprey 13/22/23 Sound Cover* 

Osprey 24/25 Sound Cover*

Osprey 28 Sound Cover*

Utility Stand - 36W x 24D x 40H

Utility Stand - 36W x 24D x 50H

Master Water Control Valve adjustable between 1/2” and 3/4”

Master Water Control Valve adjustable between 1/2” and 3/4” with regulator

Master Water Control Valve 1”

Remote Panel #1

Remote Panel #2

Remote Panel #3

Remote Panel #4

Maintenance Kit - Osprey 13/22/23 & Aeras 3/4

Maintenance Kit - Osprey 24 & Aeras 6

Maintenance Kit - Osprey 25 & Aeras 7

Maintenance Kit - Osprey 28 & Aeras 11

Fresh Air Intake - Osprey 13/22/23/25 & Aeras 3/4/6/7

Fresh Air Intake - Osprey 28 & Aeras 11

Slugbuster Starter Pack

Vacuum Filter Set - Badger LF

Vacuum Filter Set - Bulldog QT

Vacuum Filter Set - Bison

*Includes Fresh Intake, 50% off retail
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SELECT YOUR FREE OR DISCOUNTED GOODS BELOW

© 2020, DentalEZ, Inc. DentalEZ is a registered trademark and Aeras is a trademark of DentalEZ, Inc. Ramvac and 
Bulldog are registered trademarks and Slugbuster is a trademark of Ramvac Dental Products, Inc.dentalez.com


